WQ-SG
Stainless Steel SS304 SS316 SS316L
water and acid
Semi-Open Impeller Series
WQ-SG   SERIES
Heavy-duty ,Excellent Durability and Reliability- safeland quality
Stainless Steel Sewage
Wastewater Submersible Pump

3
/h)
22 rated head (M)
2.2 rated power (KW)
S S material SUS304 SUS316 SUS316L
G Semi-Open vertex impller and grinder
20
TOTAL HD. DN50     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%262 80
230 70
197 60
164 50
131 40 100
98 30 75
66 20 50
33 10 50WQ15-25-3SG 25
50WQ9-22-2.2SG
50WQ15-13-1.5SG
50WQ10-15-1.1SG
0 0 50WQ10-10-0.75SG 0
CAPACITY 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
50WQD10-10-0.75SG 0.75 1
H(M)
12.7 11.4 9.9 7.8 5.0 4.3
50WQ10-10-0.75SG 0.75 1 12.7 11.4 9.9 7.8 5.0 4.3
50WQD10-15-1.1SG 1.1 1.5 15.0 13.3 11.9 9.3 6.4 3.8
50WQ10-15-1.1SG 1.1 1.5 15.0 13.3 11.9 9.3 6.4 3.8
50WQD15-13-1.5SG 1.5 2 16.5 15.0 13.5 11.4 9.5 7.1
50WQ15-13-1.5SG 1.5 2 16.5 15.0 13.5 11.4 9.5 7.1
50WQD9-22-2.2SG 2.2 3 21.3 19.7 18.1 16.4 14.2 11.9 9.8
50WQ9-22-2.2SG 2.2 3 21.3 19.7 18.1 16.4 14.2 11.9 9.8
50WQ15-25-3SG 3 4 29.0 27.5 26.0 23.7 21.6 18.8 16.0 12.6
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre

131 40 100
50WQ20-60-15SG
98 30 75
50WQ20-55-11SG
66 20 50
50WQ20-40-7.5SG
50WQ15-40-5.5SG
33 10 50WQ15-32-4SG 25
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
50WQ15-32-4SG 4 5.5
H(M)
30.8 29.2 27.8 25.9 23.5 20.3 17.8 14.1
50WQ15-40-5.5SG 5.5 7.5 44.5 41.4 40.5 39.4 37.2 34.6 30.0 23.6 14.3
50WQ20-40-7.5SG 7.5 10 49.2 46.6 44.4 42.5 40.1 37.7 33.5 29.5 27.6 23.3 19.5
50WQ20-55-11SG 11 15 58.4 56.5 55.7 54.8 53.8 51.7 48.8 46.5 45.3 42.0 39.5 38.0 35.0 31.4
50WQ20-60-15SG 15 20 63.2 62.7 61.2 60.5 59.3 56.5 54.5 53.0 51.0 48.5 46.0 43.5 39.5 36.0 30.8
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
50WQ15-32-4SG 380V 8.91 4 5.5 2900 2 2" 15 32 42.81 30.8 20 48
50WQ15-40-5.5SG 380V 12.21 5.5 7.5 2900 2 2" 15 40 48.61 44.5 20 55
50WQ20-40-7.5SG 380V 17.70 7.5 10 2900 2 2" 20 40 62.54 49.2 20 60
50WQ20-55-11SG 380V 29.51 11 15 2900 2 2" 20 55 78.91 58.4 20 95
50WQ20-60-15SG 380V 35.94 15 20 2900 2 2" 20 60 81.39 63.2 20 100
TOTAL HD. DN65     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%262 80
230 70
197 60
164 50
131 40 100
98 30 75
66 20 50
33 10 65WQ25-18-3SG 25
65WQ25-13-2.2SG
65WQ25-10-1.5SG
0 0 65WQ15-6-0.75SG 65WQ20-6-1.1SG 0
CAPACITY 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
65WQD15-6-0.75SG 0.75 1
H(M)
11.1 9.6 8.1 6.1 3.5 1.7
65WQ15-6-0.75SG 0.75 1 11.1 9.6 8.1 6.1 3.5 1.7
65WQD20-6-1.1SG 1.1 1.5 14.1 12.9 11.3 10.0 8.0 5.5 2.9
65WQ20-6-1.1SG 1.1 1.5 14.1 12.9 11.3 10.0 8.0 5.5 2.9
65WQD25-10-1.5SG 1.5 2 15.8 14.1 12.0 10.8 9.2 7.3 5.2 3.4
65WQ25-10-1.5SG 1.5 2 15.8 14.1 12.0 10.8 9.2 7.3 5.2 3.4
65WQD25-13-2.2SG 2.2 3 18.0 16.8 15.5 14.1 13.0 11.5 10.0 7.5 6.0
65WQ25-13-2.2SG 2.2 3 18.0 16.8 15.5 14.1 13.0 11.5 10.0 7.5 6.0
65WQ25-18-3SG 3 4 24.1 23.0 20.8 19.5 18.2 16.3 14.1 11.8 8.0
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre

164 50
131 40 100
98 30 75
65WQ40-45-11SG
66 20 50
65WQ30-32-7.5SG
33 10 25
65WQ40-15-4SG 65WQ30-25-5.5SG
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
65WQ40-15-4SG 4 5.5
H(M)
22.6 22.0 20.7 19.5 18.4 17.1 15.8 14.3 12.6 11.1 9.2
65WQ30-25-5.5SG 5.5 7.5 27.8 26.7 25.8 24.9 23.9 22.8 21.7 19.5 18.6 16.6 15.0 13.8 11.0
65WQ30-32-7.5SG 7.5 10 47.2 45.5 42.0 40.8 38.9 37.3 35.0 33.1 31.5 28.8 27.2 23.1 21.0
65WQ40-45-11SG 11 15 50.3 49.0 48.0 46.6 45.1 43.2 42.3 40.5 38.6 36.5 33.7 28.5
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
65WQ40-15-4SG 380V 8.52 4 5.5 2900 2 2.5" 40 15 63.57 22.6 25 49
65WQ30-25-5.5SG 380V 11.52 5.5 7.5 2900 2 2.5" 30 25 76.18 27.8 25 57
65WQ30-32-7.5SG 380V 17.27 7.5 10 2900 2 2.5" 30 32 78.73 47.2 25 61
65WQ40-45-11SG 380V 24.53 11 15 2900 2 2.5" 40 45 70.61 50.3 25 95
TOTAL HD. DN80     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%262 80
230 70
197 60
164 50
131 40 100
98 30 75
80WQ80-32-15SG
66 20 50
80WQ45-22-7.5SG
33 10 80WQ40-15-3SG 80WQ70-30-11SG 25
80WQ50-12-4SG 80WQ50-16-5.5SG
80WQ35-9-2.2SG
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 9 18 27 36 45 54 63 72 81 90 99 108 117 126 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 9 18 27 36 45 54 63 72 81 90 99 108 117 126
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 150 300 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1650 1800 1950 2100
80WQD35-9-2.2SG 2.2 3
H(M)
17.2 15.5 13.5 11.7 10.3 8.0 5.2
80WQ35-9-2.2SG 2.2 3 17.2 15.5 13.5 11.7 10.3 8.0 5.2
80WQ40-15-3SG 3 4 23.1 21.5 19.6 16.7 14.0 9.0
80WQ50-12-4SG 4 5.5 25.7 24.0 22.0 20.5 18.0 16.0 13.8 12.5
80WQ50-16-5.5SG 5.5 7.5 27.8 26.5 25.5 23.7 21.8 20.1 18.1 15.2 12.6 10.2
80WQ45-22-7.5SG 7.5 10 32.2 30.0 28.1 26.6 24.3 22.3 20.0 17.5 14.0 12.0
80WQ70-30-11SG 11 15 40.5 39.0 37.5 36.4 35.2 34.0 32.3 30.2 28.0 26.5 23.8 21.0 18.5 16.0 13.1
80WQ80-32-15SG 15 20 44.7 43.7 42.9 41.8 40.9 40.6 38.5 36.8 35.3 33.5 32.1 30.0 27.5 24.0 20.0
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
80WQD35-9-2.2SG 220V 13.20 2.2 3 2900 2 3" 35 9 56.81 17.2 30 33
80WQ35-9-2.2SG 380V 4.11 2.2 3 2900 2 3" 35 9 56.81 17.2 30 33
80WQ40-15-3SG 380V 6.22 3 4 2900 2 3" 40 15 45.80 23.1 30 37
80WQ50-12-4SG 380V 7.53 4 5.5 2900 2 3" 50 12 71.84 25.7 30 50
80WQ50-16-5.5SG 380V 11.85 5.5 7.5 2900 2 3" 50 16 89.04 27.8 30 59
80WQ45-22-7.5SG 380V 12.50 7.5 10 2900 2 3" 45 22 88.00 32.2 30 64
80WQ70-30-11SG 380V 21.89 11 15 2900 2 3" 70 30 127.25 40.5 30 100
80WQ80-32-15SG 380V 27.22 15 20 2900 2 3" 80 32 119.31 44.7 30 105
TOTAL HD. DN100     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 100
79 24 100WQ100-25-15SG 75
52 16 50
100WQ100-25-11SG
26 8 25
100WQ70-17-7.5SG
100WQ70-9-4SG
100WQ70-12-5.5SG
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 14 28 42 56 70 84 98 112 126 140 154 168 182 196 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 14 28 42 56 70 84 98 112 126 140 154 168 182 196
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 233.3 466.7 700 933.3 1167 1400 1633 1867 2100 2333 2567 2800 3033 3267
100WQ70-9-4SG 4 5.5
H(M)
15.8 14.7 13.9 12.2 10.5 8.4 6.0 4.0
100WQ70-12-5.5SG 5.5 7.5 21.0 19.4 18.1 16.2 14.5 12.0 9.5 7.0 6.0
100WQ70-17-7.5SG 7.5 10 25.8 24.0 22.5 20.6 19.0 17.0 14.3 12.2 9.0 5.4
100WQ100-25-11SG 11 15 32.0 32.0 32.0 31.0 28.5 27.2 25.7 24.6 22.5 20.8 17.5 15.0
100WQ100-25-15SG 15 20 40.0 39.0 38.5 36.0 34.5 32.0 30.7 27.0 23.0 22.0
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
100WQ70-9-4SG 380V 8.24 4 5.5 2900 2 4" 70 9 96.33 15.8 50 52
100WQ70-12-5.5SG 380V 9.77 5.5 7.5 2900 2 4" 70 12 102.10 21.0 50 61
100WQ70-17-7.5SG 380V 12.58 7.5 10 2900 2 4" 70 17 124.37 25.8 50 66
100WQ100-25-11SG 380V 22.79 11 15 2900 2 4" 100 25 184.15 32.0 50 100
100WQ100-25-15SG 380V 26.24 15 20 2900 2 4" 100 25 163.51 40.0 50 105